
Attendance
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended? Notes

1 Tyra Clark tyraclark04@gmail.com Vice President No More, No Mas Yes
2 Carla Roberson carla.roberson@austinisd.org Homeless Student Liaison AISD Yes Interested in collaboration

3 Quincy Dunlap quincy_dunlap@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League No
4 Ian Clark‐Johnson ianc@urban‐alchemy.us manager of Contracts Urban Alchemy Yes
5 Larry Wallace larrywallace.jr@blackmenshealthclinic.org Black Men's Health Clinic No
6 Randy  Hughart rhughart@endeavors.org Senior Program Manager Endeavors Yes
7 D. Shane Stevens shane.stevens@ap‐md.com CEO Anyplace MD Yes Interested in Collaboration 512‐699‐2815
8 Terry  Jones tejones@endeavors.org Program Director Austin Endeavors Yes
9 Leah  Gillham Staffing Manager Anyplace MD Yes

Austin Public Health Staff

Natasha Ponczek Shoem natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov 
Social Services Funding 
Specialist Senior Austin Public Health Yes

Charles Loosen charles.loosen@austintexas.gov
Community Engagement 
Consultant

Austin Public Health‐
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Dianna Grey dianna.grey@austintexas.gov Homeless Strategy Officer
Austin Public Health‐
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Vella Karman vella.karman@austintexas.gov Program Manager 3
Austin Public Health‐
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
Social Services Funding 
Specialist Austin Public Health Yes

Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov Planner Senior
Austin Public Health‐
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Kali Adams kali.adams@austintexas.gov Planner Senior
Austin Public Health‐
Homeless Strategy Division Yes

Akeshia
Johnson 
Smother akeshia.johnson‐smothers@austintexas.gov  Program Manager 3 Austin Public Health Yes
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